
Direction: Broadstone

70 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

C13 bus Time Schedule
Broadstone Route Timetable:

Monday 16:30

Tuesday 16:30

Wednesday 16:30

Thursday 16:30

Friday 16:30

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

C13 bus Info
Direction: Broadstone
Stops: 70
Trip Duration: 97 min
Line Summary:

The C13 bus line (Broadstone - Brockenhurst College) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Broadstone: 16:30(2) Brockenhurst: 07:09
Use the Moovit App to find the closest C13 bus station near you and find out when is the next C13 bus arriving.

C13 bus time schedule & line map

Broadstone - Brockenhurst College Get The AppC13 Line

Brockenhurst College, Brockenhurst

Gates Garage, Brockenhurst

Station House Tea Rooms, Holmsley

Durmast Cross, Bisterne Close

Burley Coach House, Burley

Coach Hill Lane, Burley Street

White Hart, Poulner

Fieldway, Poulner

Carvers Park, Ringwood

Ashley Cottages, Ashley

Ebblake Bridge, Ebblake

Forestside, Ebblake

Lake Road, Verwood

Ringwood Road Stores, Verwood

Opposite St Stephens Lane, Verwood

Hillside Road, Verwood

Verwood Memorial Hall, Dewlands Common

Fire Station, Dewlands Common

St Michaels Church, Dewlands Common

Glenwood Road, Verwood

Burnbake Road, Verwood

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/C13/57870054/5704292/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadstone%20-%20Brockenhurst%20College
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-c13-London_and_South_East-2122-2369693-57870054-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub10=line_2369693_57870054%20%7C%20en&dlv=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D57870054%26li%3D5704292%26add_fav%3D1&ad=SEO_other_C13_Broadstone%20-%20Brockenhurst%20College_London_View


Manor Road, Verwood

Potterne Bridge, Verwood

Pondarosa, Crab Orchard

Crab Orchard

Church Road, Three Legged Cross

Joys Road, Three Legged Cross

Woodcutters Close, Three Legged Cross

West Moors Road, Three Legged Cross

Haddons Drive, Three Legged Cross

Stanford Cottage, Three Legged Cross

Payne Close, West Moors

Gullivers Fm, West Moors

Station Road, West Moors

St Marys Church, West Moors

Tap And Railway, West Moors

Station Road Co-Op, West Moors

Queens Close, West Moors

Fryers Copse, Canford Bottom

Hayes Lane Top, Colehill

First School, Colehill

Colehill Pharmacy, Colehill

Post Office, Colehill

Colehill Lane, Colehill

Cobbs Road, Colehill

Onslow Gardens, Wimborne Minster

Top Of St. John's Hill, Wimborne Minster

St John's Hill, Wimborne Minster

St John's Hill, Wimborne Minster

The Quarter Jack Surgery, Wimborne Minster

Police Station, Wimborne Minster

The Square, Wimborne Minster

Julian's Bridge, Wimborne Minster



Direction: Brockenhurst

70 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

C13 bus Time Schedule
Brockenhurst Route Timetable:

Monday 07:09

Tuesday 07:09

Wednesday 07:09

Thursday 07:09

Friday 07:09

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

C13 bus Info
Direction: Brockenhurst
Stops: 70
Trip Duration: 96 min
Line Summary:

Lake Gates, Lambs Green

Lamb's Green Inn, Lambs Green

Pine Road, Lambs Green

Higher Merley Lane, Corfe Mullen

Lockyers Road, Corfe Mullen

Wareham Road Roundabout, Corfe Mullen

Windgreen, Corfe Mullen

Co-Op Store, Corfe Mullen

South Road, Corfe Mullen

Dorset Soldier, Corfe Mullen

Albert Road, Corfe Mullen

Hill View Post Office, Corfe Mullen

Ivor Road, Corfe Mullen

Springdale Grove, Corfe Mullen

Abbotsbury Road, Broadstone

Springdale Road Corner, Broadstone

United Reformed Church, Broadstone

United Reformed Church, Broadstone

Springdale Road Corner, Broadstone

Abbotsbury Road, Broadstone

Highfield Road, Corfe Mullen

Ivor Road, Corfe Mullen

Springdale Park, Corfe Mullen

Hill View Post Office, Corfe Mullen

Albert Road, Corfe Mullen

Dorset Soldier, Corfe Mullen

South Road, Corfe Mullen

Co-Op Store, Corfe Mullen

Windgreen, Corfe Mullen

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/C13/57870054/5704333/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadstone%20-%20Brockenhurst%20College


Wareham Road Roundabout, Corfe Mullen

Lockyers Road, Corfe Mullen

Higher Merley Lane, Corfe Mullen

Pine Road, Lambs Green

Lamb's Green Inn, Lambs Green

Lake Gates, Lambs Green

Julian's Bridge, Wimborne Minster

The Square, Wimborne Minster

Police Station, Wimborne Minster

The Quarter Jack Surgery, Wimborne Minster

St John's Hill, Wimborne Minster

Top Of St. John's Hill, Wimborne Minster

Onslow Gardens, Wimborne Minster

Cobbs Road, Colehill

Colehill Lane, Colehill

Post Office, Colehill

Colehill Pharmacy, Colehill

First School, Colehill

Hayes Lane Top, Colehill

Fryers Copse, Canford Bottom

Queens Close, West Moors

Station Road Co-Op, West Moors

Tap And Railway, West Moors

St Marys Church, West Moors

Station Road, West Moors

Gullivers Fm, West Moors

Payne Close, West Moors

Stanford Cottage, Three Legged Cross

Haddons Drive, Three Legged Cross

West Moors Road, Three Legged Cross

Woodcutters Close, Three Legged Cross

Joys Road, Three Legged Cross



C13 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.
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Church Road, Three Legged Cross

Crab Orchard

Pondarosa, Crab Orchard

Potterne Bridge, Verwood

Manor Road, Verwood

Burnbake Road, Verwood

Glenwood Road, Verwood

St Michaels Church, Dewlands Common

Fire Station, Dewlands Common

Verwood Memorial Hall, Dewlands Common

Hillside Road, Verwood

St Stephens Lane, Verwood

Ringwood Road Stores, Verwood

Lake Road, Verwood

Forestside, Ebblake

Ebblake Bridge, Ebblake

Ashley Cottages, Ashley

Carvers Park, Ringwood

Fieldway, Poulner

White Hart, Poulner

Coach Hill Lane, Burley Street

Burley Coach House, Burley

Durmast Cross, Bisterne Close

Station House Tea Rooms, Holmsley

Gates Garage, Brockenhurst

Brockenhurst College, Brockenhurst


